¥

3¢e APPLICATION No.:
Wood x Waldo

LOCATION: __S+W.Cor.

23300

TAP CLEARED

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: Wilfred Dufremese

MEASURES: 3 4“ Copper

W from W Faldo
N from s Wood
E from # house

11-6-50

50.0 fte
7.8 fto
o3 fhGo




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ouTt

SIZE

NUMBER

READING

REMARKS

8/10/65

/

3/4

Hersey

1727637




