	*340 APPLICATION No.: 23300				TAP CLEARED				
LOCATION:_	S.W.Cor. Wood	DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS				
	Wilfred Dufreme								
MEASURES:	3/4"	Copper	11-6-50						
	W from W N from s E from W	Waldo Wood house	50.0 ft. 7.8 ft. .3 ft.						

CHARGE OUTS

METER HISTORY									
DATE	SET OUT	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS
8/10/65		3/4	Hersey	1727637					
					1				
					,	-			
							-		
-									